A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS75EG SERIES:
EXTERNAL / DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges

UL/cUL 60950-1 (pending)
TUV EN60950-1 (pending)
CB IEC60950-1 (pending)
CCC Certified (pending)
CE Mark (LVD) (pending)
APPROVALS:
Safety Approvals are pending
ULC USR
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS75EG SERIES:
EXTERNAL / DESKTOP SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
		  Max Output
Model:	 Vout	 Current
APS75EG-S120500-7L	 12	 5.00
APS75EG-S240250-7L	 24	 2.50
APS75EG-S300200-7L	 30	 2.00
APS75EG-S360210-7L	 36	 2.10
APS75EG-S480156-7L	 48	 1.56
• Standard Cable Length is 6 feet.
• Consult factory for unique voltage setpoints with safety approvals.
• Additional suffix to designate output connector is required, see connecvtor options at http://advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf
OUTLINE DRAWING: